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Deepening reform for China’s long term
growth and development

Time:

Venue:

Host:

Friday 11 July 2014

Australian Centre for China in the World Theatre, Fellows Lane, Building 188,
The Australian National University

ANU College of Asia and the Pacific

9am

9.45am

11am

11.30am

Welcome and opening
Chair: Professor Ross Garnaut, The University of Melbourne
Welcome

Professor Geremie Barmé
Director, China in the World

Opening speech
Professor Jenny Corbett
Pro Vice-Chancellor (Research and Research Training)

Keynote speech
The Hon Malcolm Turnbull
Minister for Communications

Session one: the new model for economic growth and development
Chair: Associate Professor Ligang Song, The Australian National University

Mr Owen Freestone
Australian Treasury

Dr Xiaolu Wang
National Economic Research Institute

Dr Lu Yang
Chinese Academy of Social Sciences

Professor Rod Tyers
University of Western Australia

Morning tea

Session two: new priorities for energy and climate change policy
Chair: Professor Ross Garnaut, The University of Melbourne

Associate Professor Frank Jotzo
The Australian National University

Associate Professor Teng Fei
Tsinghua University

Mr Stephen Wilson
Rio Tinto Energy



12.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.45pm

4.15pm

5.15pm

5.40pm

Lunch

Panel discussion: financial system reforms
Chair: Professor Christine Wong, University of Melbourne

Peking University

Reserve Bank of Australia

Jeffrey Cheah Institute on Southeast Asia, University of California, Davis

Session three: factor market reform and productivity
Chair: Dr Jane Golley, The Australian National University

The Australian National University

Renmin University

Hitotsubashi University

University of Western Australia

Afternoon tea

Panel discussion: the political economy of China’s new leadership
Chair: Professor Peter Drysdale, The Australian National University

University of Chicago

Chinese Academy of Social Sciences

China University of Political Science and Law

Peking University

Closing keynote: demystifying China’s macroeconomic situation

Director, Institute of Population and Labor Economics, Chinese Academy of Social Sciences

Closing remarks

University of Melbourne
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